
Attachment F 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



Page 1 of 3 

SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 

Resource Conservation District (RCD) 

Standard Agreement No. A-14107 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*4032) 

SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension SA Total 

SA 
August 28, 2018 / 

August 31, 2018 

Original Amount: $150,000 

Original Term: August 28, 2018 to June 30, 2019 
$150,000 

Amendment No. 1 
N/A 

July 5, 2019 

Updated Contractor’s Billable Rate Sheet 

Extended Term to June 30, 2020 
$150,000 

Amendment No. 2 
N/A 

May 19, 2020 
Extended Term to June 30, 2021 $150,000 

Amendment No. 3 
N/A 

May 19, 2021 
Extended Term to June 30, 2022 $150,000 

Amendment No. 4 
Pending/ 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $60,000 

 Update the Contractor’s Budget and Rate Sheet 

Extend Term to June 30, 2022 

$210,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




